seawaCIa

28629 |

ITEM NG FART NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL

1 22285 DISCHARGE FLANGE 1.5 HET CAST IROH

2 3714 O-RIMG AS-149 WITCH

] 37140 PIPE PLUG 1/2°'MPT ZIMC PLATED STEEL

4 26440 SEAL ASSEMBLY SWC-5TC

5 34555 O-RIMG AS-548-158 WITOH

& 22255 GASKET LEXIDE ME20B5

7 24945 CAPSCREW: 5/15-18X3f4 PATCH A04 55

& 25904 ADAPTOR CASTIROH

2 21351 CAPSCREW: 3/3-1£X7 /8 04 55

10 21244 LOCKWASHER 3/8 X 1/8 04 55

11 23003 CLAME ASSEMBLY 303 55

12 21242 CAP SCREW HH 5/14-18 X 7/8 304 55

13 21238 LOCRWASHER 5/16 X 18 04 53

14 22243 SUCTICM FLAMGE 1.5 HPT CASTIRCH

15 41475 FIPE PLUG:1f4 BIFT STEEL

15 23022 FLAPPER ASSEMBLY BLIMA

17 22351 HOUSING CASTIROH 1
13 22240 WEAR PLATE STEEL 1
19 37137 SCREW FHS 5/14-18 X 5/8 04 55 2
0 22455 HEX 1AM BUT 5/8-18 04 55 1
| 22293 IMPELLER CAST IROM 1
2 25884 DRIVE SLEEVE 303 55 |

THED Al PR T MF PUMPS, INC.
EELL:&“ :ﬂ FRASER, MICHIGAN 48024, LS A
EAOIL THS DI&WING DR PEe . PROMETT ARCEAR DR 17 T AAATRLAL DT

OF feP Pl B O0-LAS PROATIIRRT
ARD CONTLTHTAC PSRt ATC , [T SHAIL

T AR L R 3 =
LD CAY AL AFTEONID AE 07 Pisrs | 5F |

DO MOT SCALE 5F [ ®BNEN9

Ty

AP POePS. BOTSRA D0 AT MRS PRDATIY
WHINEIOISITD.

Al |wlm|@|(m|n|f

=
FMSFPK C:CCMTR 7/8 FASO T-2 STC | 28629

Snsoean = == [




